
Vauldalsstevnet 1/5 2022 
 
Sammensatt 
1 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 25 23 25 25 25 25 148  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken B 23 23 25 25 23 25 144  

3 Lars Krogh Røros B 23 25 25 23 23 25 144  

4 Einar Sjøvold Brekken B 22 25 25 25 23 23 143  

5 Martin T Krogh Dalsbygda JB 23 23 23 25 24 24 142  

6 Steffen Liff Brekken E2 24 25 25 25 22 20 141  

7 Helge Tørresvold Glåmos JC 22 25 25 25 22 20 139  

8 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken B 22 25 25 23 22 21 138  

9 Geir Stenvold Brekken JC 20 19 25 25 25 23 137  

10 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken F 25 19 25 23 23 22 137  

11 Martin Tamnes Tronsmed Glåmos JB 23 23 25 25 23 18 137  

12 Bent Ove Kjelsberg Røros E1 19 23 23 25 23 23 136  

13 Odd Inge Engan Brekken JC 20 23 25 25 23 20 136  

14 Ola Kokkvoll Glåmos JC 23 23 25 25 21 19 136  

15 Jørgen K Sorken Brekken JC 22 17 25 23 24 23 134  

16 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 23 18 21 23 25 23 133  

17 Kasper Langen Brekken E1 23 20 25 25 21 19 133  

18 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 22 25 21 20 23 21 132  

19 Martin K Sorken Brekken JC 24 21 25 25 19 16 130  

20 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken E1 23 14 25 23 20 24 129  

21 Bjørg Evavold Brekken JB 20 23 23 23 22 18 129  

22 Lars Kristian Lauritzen Brekken JC 20 20 23 23 23 19 128  

23 Ingar Hanssen Tydal JC 22 14 18 25 24 24 127  

24 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken JC 23 15 23 21 25 20 127  

25 Atle Paulsby Tydal JC 23 14 25 23 23 19 127  

26 Frank Håkensen Brekken JC 22 16 25 25 19 19 126  

27 Siri H Langen Brekken F 21 16 25 17 23 23 125  

28 Torunn Størseth Engan Brekken F 18 21 21 25 19 21 125  

29 Even Valseth Brekken JC 16 21 25 20 20 21 123  

30 Jan Tamnes Brekken E1 21 11 23 21 23 22 121  

31 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken E1 23 11 23 23 20 21 121  

32 Magnus Strickert Brekken JC 16 23 23 18 19 18 117  

33 Vebjørn Hanssen Tydal JC 21 16 19 25 20 15 116  

34 Ove Skott Brekken E2 14 23 25 20 17 16 115  

35 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 21 25 17  5 23 23 114  

36 Emma M Tørres nn F 22 19 25 11 21 16 114  

37 Kjell Håvard Tamnes Brekken E1 17 17 17 21 18 21 111  

38 Arne Kristian Stormoen Brekken E2 19 23 17 20 18 13 110  

39 Terje Hanssen Brekken JC 20  8 19 18 21 21 107  

40 Frode Paulsby Brekken JC 13 23 23  8 16 21 104  

41 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken E2  9 21 12 13 22 22 99  

42 Anders H Strickert Brekken E2  8 23 15 16 19 11 92  

43 Anders I Tronsmed Glåmos JB 13 16 16 13 14 14 86  

44 Stein Sundmoen Brekken E2  7 17 13 10 11 11 69  



45 Ingvar Estendstad Røros E2 15 21 3  0 20 10 69  

46 Olav Kokkvoll Brekken E1  5  6 14 11 6  9 51  

47 Karl Fredrik Sundt Brekken D1  0  0 15  3 9  6 33  

48 Kristoffer Stolt Røros JC  0 14  5  3 5  5 32  

 
Klasse B - 30 Skudd 
1 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 148 Kr 168  

  =25  =23  =25  =25  =25  =25  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken 144 Kr  82  

  =23  =23  =25  =25  =23  =25  

3 Lars Krogh Røros 144   

  =23  =25  =25  =23  =23  =25  

4 Einar Sjøvold Brekken 143   

  =22  =25  =25  =25  =23  =23  

5 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken 138   

  =22  =25  =25  =23  =22  =21  

 
Klasse D1 - 30 Skudd 
1 Karl Fredrik Sundt Brekken 33 Kr  50  

  =0  =0  =15  =3  =9  =6  

 
Klasse E1 - 30 Skudd 
1 Bent Ove Kjelsberg Røros 136 Kr 198  

  =19  =23  =23  =25  =23  =23  

2 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 133 Kr 118  

  =23  =18  =21  =23  =25  =23  

3 Kasper Langen Brekken 133 Kr  84  

  =23  =20  =25  =25  =21  =19  

4 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 129   

  =23  =14  =25  =23  =20  =24  

5 Jan Tamnes Brekken 121   

  =21  =11  =23  =21  =23  =22  

6 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken 121   

  =23  =11  =23  =23  =20  =21  

7 Kjell Håvard Tamnes Brekken 111   

  =17  =17  =17  =21  =18  =21  

8 Olav Kokkvoll Brekken 51   

  =5  =6  =14  =11  =6  =9  

 
Klasse E2 - 30 Skudd 
1 Steffen Liff Brekken 141 Kr 221  

  =24  =25  =25  =25  =22  =20  

2 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 132 Kr 161  

  =22  =25  =21  =20  =23  =21  

3 Ove Skott Brekken 115 Kr  68  

  =14  =23  =25  =20  =17  =16  

4 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 114   

  =21  =25  =17  =5  =23  =23  



5 Arne Kristian 
Stormoen 

Brekken 110   

  =19  =23  =17  =20  =18  =13  

6 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken 99   

  =9  =21  =12  =13  =22  =22  

7 Anders H Strickert Brekken 92   

  =8  =23  =15  =16  =19  =11  

8 Stein Sundmoen Brekken 69   

  =7  =17  =13  =10  =11  =11  

9 Ingvar Estendstad Røros 69   

  =15  =21  =3  =0  =20  =10  

 
Klasse F - 30 Skudd 
1 Olga Johanne Tamnes Brekken 137 Kr 136  

  =25  =19  =25  =23  =23  =22  

2 Siri H Langen Brekken 125 Kr  64  

  =21  =16  =25  =17  =23  =23  

3 Torunn Størseth 
Engan 

Brekken 125   

  =18  =21  =21  =25  =19  =21  

4 Emma M Tørres nn 114   

  =22  =19  =25  =11  =21  =16  

 
Klasse JB - 30 Skudd 
1 Martin T Krogh Dalsbygda 142 Kr 130  

  =23  =23  =23  =25  =24  =24  

2 Martin Tamnes 
Tronsmed 

Glåmos 137 Kr  70  

  =23  =23  =25  =25  =23  =18  

3 Bjørg Evavold Brekken 129   

  =20  =23  =23  =23  =22  =18  

4 Anders I Tronsmed Glåmos 86   

  =13  =16  =16  =13  =14  =14  

 
Klasse JC - 30 Skudd 
1 Helge Tørresvold Glåmos 139 Kr 214  

  =22  =25  =25  =25  =22  =20  

2 Geir Stenvold Brekken 137 Kr 174  

  =20  =19  =25  =25  =25  =23  

3 Odd Inge Engan Brekken 136 Kr 148  

  =20  =23  =25  =25  =23  =20  

4 Ola Kokkvoll Glåmos 136 Kr 135  

  =23  =23  =25  =25  =21  =19  

5 Jørgen K Sorken Brekken 134 Kr 109  

  =22  =17  =25  =23  =24  =23  

6 Martin K Sorken Brekken 130 Kr  70  

  =24  =21  =25  =25  =19  =16  

7 Lars Kristian Lauritzen Brekken 128   

  =20  =20  =23  =23  =23  =19  



8 Ingar Hanssen Tydal 127   

  =22  =14  =18  =25  =24  =24  

9 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken 127   

  =23  =15  =23  =21  =25  =20  

10 Atle Paulsby Tydal 127   

  =23  =14  =25  =23  =23  =19  

11 Frank Håkensen Brekken 126   

  =22  =16  =25  =25  =19  =19  

12 Even Valseth Brekken 123   

  =16  =21  =25  =20  =20  =21  

13 Magnus Strickert Brekken 117   

  =16  =23  =23  =18  =19  =18  

14 Vebjørn Hanssen Tydal 116   

  =21  =16  =19  =25  =20  =15  

15 Terje Hanssen Brekken 107   

  =20  =8  =19  =18  =21  =21  

16 Frode Paulsby Brekken 104   

  =13  =23  =23  =8  =16  =21  

17 Kristoffer Stolt Røros 32   

  =0  =14  =5  =3  =5  =5  

 


